VETERANS

Serving Veterans and Their Families across America

(800) 482-2565 e www.veteransinc.org

Food Pantry Schedule July 2023 - May 2024
The Veterans Inc. food pantry is open the 15 and 3™ Thursday of every
month and selected Saturdays from 9:00am to 1:00pm located at

69 Grove Street, Worcester, MA 01605

JULY Thursday, July 6t Saturday, July 8t & 15t
Thursday, July 20t Saturday, July 22 & 29t
AUGUST Thursday, August 3™ Saturday, August 5" & 12t
Thursday, August 17t Saturday, August 19*" & 26"
SEPTEMBER | Thursday, September 7t Saturday, September 29, 9th 16t
Thursday, September 21 Saturday, September 23 & 30"
OCTOBER Thursday, October 5t Saturday, October 7t & 14t
Thursday, October 19t Saturday, October 215t & 28"
NOVEMBER | Thursday, November 2 Saturday, November 4
Tues. Nov 21 | Special Event! Holiday Harvest Register on our Website!
DECEMBER | Thursday, December 7t Saturday, December 2"
Thursday, December 21¢ Saturday, December 30"
JANUARY Thursday, January 4t Saturday, January 6" & 13"
Thursday, January 18" Saturday, January 20" & 27
FEBRUARY | Thursday, February 1¢ Saturday, February 37 & 10
Thursday, February 15t Saturday, February 17" & 24"
MARCH Thursday, March 7t Saturday, March 2" & 9t
Thursday, March 21¢t Saturday, March 16, 23, 30t
APRIL Thursday, April 4t Saturday, April 6, 13"
Thursday, April 18t
MAY Thursday, May 2

Thursday, May 16"

*Please note that the schedule dates may be subjected to change.

*Any questions/concerns please feel free to give us a call @508-552-1055.

*New participants to the Veterans Inc. Outreach Program should bring a
copy of your DD-214.




